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General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

o

0.08% (0.02)

ASSFJ25

Eurex

EUR

Future

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
04-2025

100

-EUR (-)

-EUR (-)

26.5407 EUR

26.5407 EUR

26.5407 EUR

26.5182 EUR

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
295 50 (24/04/30)

26.54 (24/04/29)

28.00

27.50

27.00

26.50

Sy

04.2024

Open Interest 0
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - - Price data
Perf (abs.) - - - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.7691 EUR (0)
Beta - N - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR(-)
Volatility - - - @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR ()
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR(-)
Futures and Options YTD High | date -EUR()
Related Futures - MIRICow](date =EURE)
2 Weeks High -EUR (-
Related Options - 52 Weeks High | date UR ()
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)

Recent Research

ERSTE

Group

on sector
Date
2024/04/29

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

=

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

RN

17


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=SE0007100581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F0RRRQ1&ID_NOTATION=455036391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=505f680352c51111ae1d9b44301e526e300e6ec397bfba6231bcb683e26451be&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e725d9c2f4632bab&time=1714561491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eae217ca626b929ae8d92dd356f8f268521e9d865903d69ed11c202f6d470ca&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a75d280311b0c1904&time=1714561491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1db4460999269c074f158f6719271a9625f3eec7773ca494fb444f8c7b7ef43&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88a7e5198c87149fc&time=1714561491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22cab95e97497573a96d11b8315bb5e8c92eb4055e12268ea73b452810726b98&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c1cc3271d226a437&time=1714561491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=357483a1f7ecba5e1072cbe02d425854de6378e00ead9cc1623726e3dabed908&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6d1e7d210707908c&time=1714561491&tool=RSC

	ASSA-ABLOY AB FUTURE (ASSF) - EUX/202504
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Futures and Options
	Price data
	Recent Research


